
Number of Miles £ (at 45p per mile) Name of Claimant

321 144.45 Collar Number

Month of Claim

Signed:

Description £ Actioned By:

PARKING AT NMA 4 Date:

Other Total (£) 4

Total Claimed £ 148.45

*see separate sheet for mileage breakdown

H McKenzie

05/07/2023

H McKenzie

I declare that the expenses claimed were duly incurred on Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office business, and are in accordance with the Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office Rules 

& Regulations

Other Expenses

April - June

Mileage Amount Claimed*

Helen Fisher

28794



Name: Date of Claim:

Date Travel Purpose From To Return Trip?

Y/N

Total Miles

A

Home to 

Work

B

Miles Claimed

A-B

22/04/2023 Biker Down Launch Home ST5 2ED Y 32 32

24/04/2023 SGB Fire Home ST15 0BS Y 13 13

16/05/2023 PCDA Graduation event HQ ST18 OBD Y 2 2

21/05/2023 Road Peace Event Home DE13 7AR Y 62 62

13/06/2023 ICV visit Northern group Home ST5 6ET Y 36 36

15/06/2023 Tamworth Engagement Day Home B79 OBU Y 66 66

24/06/2023 Stoke Pride Home ST1 4DX Y 36 36

25/06/2023 Armed Services Event Home ST3 4AZ Y 36 36

27/06/2023 Recording the Roads Event Home ST5 5BG Y 38 38

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Miles 

Claimed 321


